a) Preferably guaranteed returns
b) Stable, reliable returns
c) Some variability in returns
d) Moderate variability in returns
e) Unstable, but potentially higher returns

18. If a few months after investing, the value of your investments
declines by 20%, what would you do?

a) Cut losses immediately and liquidate all investments. Capital preservation is
paramount.
b) Cut your losses and transfer investments to safer asset classes.

ABans Broking Services Private Limited

Portfolio Managers
Risk Profiling & Risk Assessment Form

Client Risk Profiling Page 5

c) You would be worried but would give your investments a little more time.
d) You are fine with volatility and accept decline in portfolio value as a part of
investing. You would keep your investments as they are.
e) You would add to your investments to bring the average buying price lower.
You are confident about your investments and are not perturbed by notional
losses.

19. Which of these scenarios best describes your “Risk Range”? What
level of losses and profits would be comfortable with?

Select Choice Worst Year Best year

A Investment A -1 % 15 %
B Investment B -5 % 20 %
C Investment C -10 % 25 %
D Investment D -15 % 30 %
E Investment E -20 % 40 %
F Investment F -25 % 50 %

Declaration: I / We hereby declare that the details furnished above
are true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief and I /
we undertake to inform you of any changes therein, immediately. In
case any of the above information is found to be false or untrue or
misleading or misrepresenting, I / we am aware that I / we may be
held liable for it.

Client’s Signature_________________________________________

Date:
Place:
………………………………………………………………………………………………………
For Office Use:

Risk Profile of the Client:
Based on the responses / comments to the above questionnaire, your risk